
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
217 
210 
230 
222 
235 
255 
227 
244 
233 
282 
264 
216 
218 
200 
260 
213 
272 

238 
205 
219 
225 
246 

Name 
Aaryan Singh 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Adam Elbassiony 
Leo Ayna 
Darek Rivera 
Mitansh Jain 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Rayan Koreishi 
Baran Altinsoy 
Harrison Stevens 
Aaron Luke Mason 
Jules Domont 
Rashid Hilal 
Gabriele Baricordi 
Saveliy Kogay 
Ansh Saigal 
Tighe Fetton 

Szymon Fiedorowicz 
Jack Doe 
Veer Chopra 
Mohammed Buksh 
Essa Al Hammadi 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

6 
4 
1 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
39.931 
39.855 
40.087 
39.996 
40.112 
40.128 
39.949 
39.921 
40.054 
40.213 
40.207 
40.426 
40.096 
40.363 
40.448 
40.613 
40.733 

40.797 
43.440 
42.944 

1:09.212 
1:10.361 

Total Tm 
9:31.416 
9:34.437 
9:35.320 
9:36.072 
9:36.647 
9:37.161 
9:37.257 
9:37.765 
9:39.914 
9:40.374 
9:40.796 
9:41.508 
9:42.039 
9:42.045 
9:45.801 
9:45.974 
9:48.038 

5:06.140 
3:46.877 
1:31.167 
1:58.661 
2:04.628 

Diff 

3.021 
3.904 
4.656 
5.231 
5.745 
5.841 
6.349 
8.498 
8.958 
9.380 

10.092 
10.623 
10.629 
14.385 
14.558 
16.622 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

3.021 
0.883 
0.752 
0.575 
0.514 
0.096 
0.508 
2.149 
0.460 
0.422 
0.712 
0.531 
0.006 
3.756 
0.173 
2.064 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Official Result. 
Kart No. 244 - 3 Seconds penalty - Tramline infringement (2 Wheels). 
Kart No. 238 & 246 - 5 Seconds penalty - Push back front bumper. 

Printed: 16/02/2025 1:10:30 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK Track 

Margin of Victory 

3.021 

Avg. Speed 

71.746 

Best Lap Tm 

39.855 

Best Speed 

79.127 

Best Lap by 

210 - Mohammed Al Qassemi 

 

IAME Series UAE 24/25 - Round 7 

9. Junior 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:46:34 

RAK Track (T Shape) 0.876 km 

16/02/2025 11:45 


